GSHP Technical Information
Commercial Range
Sanderling Systems Limited, Greatworth Hall Offices, Banbury, Oxfordshire OX17 2DH
T. +44 (0)1295 760888  |  www.sanderlingwarmth.co.uk  |  info@sanderlingwarmth.co.uk
Power Model Power
Output
(Heating)
Watts
Power output
(Cooling option)
Watts
Power
Input
Watts
COP* Supply Max Current
Amps
54 kW PACAO-54T 54300 40550 10100 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 34
70 kW PACAO-70T 69800 51770 13100 5.3 400/3+N/50Hz 40
85 kW PACAO-85T 87400 64970 16200 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 48.5
110 kW PACAO-110T 113500 84540 20600 5.5 400/3+N/50Hz 65
150 kW PACAO-150T 157000 116300 28500 5.5 400/3+N/50Hz 82.5
220 kW PACAO-220T 227000 169080 32400 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 2x48.5
300 kW PACAO-300T 314000 232590 55000 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 2x82.5
47 kW PACAO HT-47T 46700 32660 8700 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 21
57 kW PACAO HT-57T 57200 39920 10600 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 25
78 kW PACAO HT-78T 77600 54260 14600 5.3 400/3+N/50Hz 2x16
94 kW PACAO HT-94T 93400 65320 17400 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 2x21
115 kW PACAO HT-115T 114400 79840 21200 5.4 400/3+N/50Hz 2x25
Refrigerant Connections Weight
(kg)
Dimensions Decibels Flow Rates
H - L - D (cm) dB(A)